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Price
28.76 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.77% (0.50)

US5341871094
LNC

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

4,501 EUR
S&P 500

28.77 USD (400)
28.78 USD (100)
28.26 USD
28.845 USD
28.22 USD
28.26 USD
28.626532 USD
228,975
6,557,568.59
3,931
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5341871094&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5341871094&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed0e0cdd69dfdb15e0d12d609cc73b3af442b8772ebed8b8a2b79c52a7646493&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=da4e77ba4ded5ebc5&time=1713975753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f27641dce99436a502f33c064e748eb48b2968bce39ed890cf29b0786f39bd0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1df249be1b3c9f9b4&time=1713975753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=641d0589c243edc72208f290821d05c8652b511461836bcef2caf9bf37919af2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b65aed5803c53c334&time=1713975753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e4bfb44858f02916c40bb6aa21b3e9a00c231a4d8fc874225c49676a8434419&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7054ef323bf8fb61e&time=1713975753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827808298f35c92b520893af1719dd8797e0053045ef826248903a409440db43&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1203cb946172e93a&time=1713975753&tool=RSC

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

Details

2024/04/23 18:06:35

Price
28.76 USD

Difference (] 1.77% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN US5341871094
Symbol LNC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,501 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.77 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 28.78 USD (100)
Open 28.26 USD
High 28.845 USD
Low 28.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.26 USD
VWAP 28.626532 USD
Volume (pcs) 228,975
Trading volume 6,557,568.59
Number of trades 3,931
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.51% +34.83% -54.60%
Perf (abs.) +6.27 +7.30 -33.98
Beta 1.42 1.69 1.57
Volatility  38.38 39.45 48.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

27.46 USD (1,683,348)
29.00 USD (1,937,535)
27.46 USD (2,013,799)
25.43 USD (2,483,619)

32.43 USD (2024/03/28)

25.10 USD (2024/02/09)

32.43 USD (2024/03/28)

18.50 USD (2023/05/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:37 26.70 EUR 0.00 2
23
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:22 26.27 EUR 0.00 2
23
NYSE 2024/04/ 18:06 28.76 USD 6.56 3,931
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 26.12 EUR 0.00 1
23
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:36 31.042 USD 0.62 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805231

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/ 08:09 26.16 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 16:31 26.82 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:08 26.16 EUR 0.00
23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18574

LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

n Lincoln

Financial Group»

Contact Details
LINCOLN NATIONAL CORP.

1500 Market Street S - PA 19102
Philadelphia

Telefon: (215) 448-1400
Fax: (215) 448-3962
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William
Cunningham
Dale LeFebvre
Deirdre
Connelly

Eric Johnson
Gary Kelly
Janet Liang
Lynn Utter

M. Lachman
Michael Mee
Owen Ryan
Reginald Davis
Dennis R.
Glass

Craig T. Beazer
Ellen Cooper
Jamie Ohl

Jen Warne
John C.

Kennedy

Kenneth S.
Solon

Randal J.
Freitag

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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